FICIAL COPY

WARRANTY TENANCY BY THE ENTIRETY

97365333

Mail to:

Kevin F. Brennan

Attorney at Law

218 N. Jefferson

. DEPT-01 RECORDING

\$23.50

Chicago, IL 50606

730001 TRAN 9219 05/22/97 10:44:00

#8051 + RC *-97-365333

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

above space for recorder's use only

NADINE ZMINA, now known as NADINE JAKUBOWSKI, married to Gary THE CHANTORS, Jakubowski, 6754 S. Karlov (60629)

of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, for and in consideration of Ten & 00/100 (\$10.00) Dollars and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid,

JERRY BENITE (and ELVIA B. BENITEZ, husband and wife CONVEY and WARRANT to 2823 S. Drake (30623)

of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, not as Joint Tenants or Tenants in Common, but as THEONYE BY THE ENTIREY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook, State of Whinois, to wit:

Lot 27 in Block 3 in First Addition to Marquette Road Terrace, a Subdivision of the North 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 22, Township 38 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Tax Index Number: 19-22-405-059-0000 v. 400

Property Street Address: 6754 8. Karlov

Calcago, Illinois 60629

akubanski

Subject to general real estate taxes for 1996 and subsequent years; and covenants, conditions, and restrictions of record.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises, not as Joint Tenants or Tenants in Common, but as TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY.

MAY...., 1997. ...day of

Gary Jakubowski

Nadine Jakubowak

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The state of the s

900

- Page Andrews (1995年中では、1995年中では、1995年) (1995年) (19

in Figure 1990, the first of th

CONVEY and HARRANT to the country of the country of

The second of th

And the standard of the parties of the standard of the standar

Specifical section of the property of the p

Properties of the state of the control of the contr

 $\mathcal{L}^{(n)}$ and $\mathcal{L}^{(n)}$ and $\mathcal{L}^{(n)}$

en la companya de la La companya de la co

UNOFFICIAL COPY

, •	REAL ESTAI	E THANSACTION TAX
·	HE LEALTH THE HAY 13'0	885.00
	30 (1 E0.11195	
Cook	Count	
REAL ESTATE T	RANSACTION TAX S STA	TE-OF-HAHMOIS =
STAND MAYINDY	AND THE REAL REAL	ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
Fn.11420	HAY13'97	* * * * 8. 0 0 =
Elvia B. Benitez Jerry Benitez	2823 S. Drake, Chicago, IL	60623
Grantee	address	zip
Minds D. Bandhar		
Elvia B. Benitez Jerry Benitez	6754 S. Karlov, Chicago, IL	60629
Taxpayer	address	zip
Attorney Kathleen J. O'Rour	cke 4239 W. 63rd Street, Chicago, IL	60629
Preparer of Deed	address	zip
the grant of house	O/	n+h
State of Illinois)	τ	
,		
County of Cook)	45	
	Notary Public in and for said County, in	
her husband,	Y that Nadine Jakubowski and Gary Jakubow	nski,
personally known to me to be going instrument, appeared	before me this day in person and admowle	dged that
act, for the uses and purpo	elivered the said instrument as their free uses therein set forth, including the rela	e and voluntary wase and waiver of
homestead.	0.	
		Visc.
Given under my hand and not	arial seal this2ndday ofMay	1507
	Notary Public OFFICIAL SEAL" THEEN J. O'ROURKE Stormensisten Expires 08/01/99 Tess of the grantee (Ch.115:12.1), the name and address for tax bill	
generation	secessis sessessing Notary Public	
(impress Motary Seal here.) \$\frac{1}{2} \text{KAT}	OFFICIAL SEAD. 8	
No.	plury Public, State of Illinois	
My C	tominiusion Expires - 08/01/99 XX なおかかない かんかなおからかかかが	
This conveyance must contain the name and add	ress of the grantee (Ch.115:12.1), the name and address for tax bill	ing (Ch.115: 9.2) and
the same and address of the person preparing i	the instrument (Ch.115: 9.3).	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Atopolity of Collaboration Collaboration of Collaboration